
Ergebnisbericht TM Halbmarathon   2022-10-01
WU23 Jg 2000 - 2004 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 62 Stelzer Simone 2003 TRI-X-Kufstein 1:39:36
2 7 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:45:51

MU23 Jg 2000 - 2004 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Luxner Stefan 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:06
2 65 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 1:18:30
3 53 Markovic Gregor 2004 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:57:18

AKW Jg 1953 - 2002 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 2 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:25:18
2 5 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 1:27:03
3 64 Juen Melanie 1981 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:34:04
4 42 Tuchscherer Ellen 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:35:43
5 54 Achleitner Lisa 1997 SC LT Breitenbach 1:36:38
6 57 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 1:39:02
7 75 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind 1:43:01
8 9 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 1:43:15
9 52 Fuchs Nadine 1996 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:45:18

10 7 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:45:51
11 13 Pratt Georgina Francesca 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 2:00:54

Mannschaftswertung AKW:
Rang Verein Zeit

1 LG-Decker Itter 1 4:35:37.8
Freitag Karin, Exenberger Sabrina, Knapp Andrea

AKM Jg 1953 - 2002 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Luxner Stefan 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:06
2 33 Senn Manfred 1987 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:16
3 70 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:20
4 76 Rottmüller Anian 1999 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:15:55
5 68 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:17:14
6 65 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 1:18:30
7 72 Holzhammer Hannes 1980 TEAM F7 1:21:07
8 45 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:05
9 32 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:21

10 71 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:39
11 4 Whittaker Robert 1972 LG-Decker Itter 1:23:36
12 59 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:27:08
13 41 Schlögl Michael 1979 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
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14 69 Nagl Martin 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
15 61 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 1:29:40
16 74 Harasser Christian 1987 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:29:59
17 78 Breitenlechner Simon 1974 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:31:17
18 66 Köll Thomas 1981 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:31:23
19 34 Senoner Thomas 1969 LG-Decker Itter 1:32:05
20 56 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:18
21 55 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:57
22 47 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 1:36:01
23 16 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:38:49
24 58 Mader Günter 1959 SK Rueckenwind 1:38:57
25 60 Sellers David 1972 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:43:24
26 31 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:50:16
27 48 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 1:50:25

Mannschaftswertung AKM:
Rang Verein Zeit

1 LG-Decker Itter 1 3:42:42.4
Luxner Stefan, Senn Manfred, Fuchs Stefan

2 LG-Decker Itter 2 4:02:57.5
Bindhammer Alexander, Gredler Roman, Hechenberger Peter

3 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1 4:04:33.8
Rottmüller Anian, Zeisler Florian, Köll Thomas

4 LG-Decker Itter 3 4:18:21.3
Rabl Simon, Whittaker Robert, Senoner Thomas

5 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1 4:27:48.5
Schlögl Michael, Nagl Martin, Breitenlechner Simon

6 SK Rueckenwind 1 5:05:24.3
Bair Christian, Mader Günter, Mössner Martin

M35 Jg 1983 - 1987 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 33 Senn Manfred 1987 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:16
2 74 Harasser Christian 1987 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:29:59

W40 Jg 1978 - 1982 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 2 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:25:18
2 64 Juen Melanie 1981 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:34:04
3 57 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 1:39:02

M40 Jg 1978 - 1982 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 68 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:17:14
2 72 Holzhammer Hannes 1980 TEAM F7 1:21:07
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3 45 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:05
4 41 Schlögl Michael 1979 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
5 66 Köll Thomas 1981 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:31:23
6 31 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:50:16

W45 Jg 1973 - 1977 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 42 Tuchscherer Ellen 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:35:43
M45 Jg 1973 - 1977 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 69 Nagl Martin 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
2 78 Breitenlechner Simon 1974 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:31:17

W50 Jg 1968 - 1972 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 75 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind 1:43:01
2 9 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 1:43:15

M50 Jg 1968 - 1972 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 32 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:21
2 4 Whittaker Robert 1972 LG-Decker Itter 1:23:36
3 34 Senoner Thomas 1969 LG-Decker Itter 1:32:05
4 55 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:57
5 47 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 1:36:01
6 60 Sellers David 1972 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:43:24

M55 Jg 1963 - 1967 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 61 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 1:29:40
2 56 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:18
3 48 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 1:50:25

M60 Jg 1958 - 1962 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 16 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:38:49
2 58 Mader Günter 1959 SK Rueckenwind 1:38:57

W65 Jg 1953 - 1957 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 13 Pratt Georgina Francesca 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 2:00:54
M70 Jg 1948 - 1952 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 174 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:26:53
M85+ Jg 1922 - 1937 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 35 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:54:20
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